
R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  105 SCT:  38
Maggie 65.39 27 1 0 32NQ 1 0Jones 01.618 16078 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  102 SCT:  44
Livvie 20.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 04.9413 08054 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
Madyson 27.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 03.7710 12056 100 0
Cosmo 44.68 3 0 02 3Q 0 0Weiss 02.289 12055 97 0
Crickit 27.86 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Potosky 03.6611 12057 95 0
Simon 41.59 0 2 04 10Q 0 0Guidone 02.4512 12059 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  105 SCT:  38
Si 25.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Visco 04.047 16063 100 0
Reagan 29.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Senneff 03.546 16060 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36
Katie 31.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.475 20066 100 0
Sky 32.12 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Olenginski 03.364 20065 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  108 SCT:  39
Jack 34.55 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0DiIorio 03.131 24069 0 0
Rio 18.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Barlics 05.712 24072 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.003 24074 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  122 SCT:  44
BeBe 54.03 10 1 0 25NQ 0 0Fletcher 02.2618 08008 75 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  122 SCT:  41
Sheldon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dereka 10.0014 12011 0 0
Lottie 36.82 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Gerhart 03.3115 12012 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seideman 10.0016 12016 0 0
Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0LaGrassa 10.0017 12018 0 0
Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0013 12017 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  39
Ruby 43.22 4 3 0 23NQ 0 0Jones 02.9411 16020 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fisher 10.0012 16021 0 0
KT 49.05 10 2 3 45NQ 2 0Gerhart 02.5910 16028 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  38
Auggie 28.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brettell 04.634 20029 100 0
Stella 34.12 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Germann 03.876 20035 95 0
Brady 41.94 3 1 03 11Q 0 0Ries 03.159 20428 89 0
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Xena 52.28 14 3 2 53NQ 0 0Gray 02.525 20032 0 0
Maeve 42.92 4 1 0 13NQ 1 0Johnston 03.087 20037 0 0
Dodger 53.40 15 2 0 40NQ 0 0Hollis 02.478 20039 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  132 SCT:  40
Ali 50.10 10 0 0 20NQ 0 0Masters 02.631 24042 80 0
Lily 61.11 21 5 1 72NQ 0 0Kelly 02.162 24045 0 0
Mick 30.17 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Bowen 04.383 24047 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  46
Myka 36.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.87235 08410 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43
Merlin 41.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.40208 12414 100 0
Finn McCool 33.93 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Sullivan 04.13205 12415 0 0
Chewie 55.35 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Conforti 02.53206 12417 64 0
Bella Mia 30.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0LaGrassa 04.59207 12418 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  41
Amber 37.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.84163 16424 100 0
Rubi 47.33 6 2 2 38NQ 1 0Puskas 03.06156 16221 0 0
Ela 32.65 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Buchma 04.44158 16276 0 0
Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puro 10.00160 16421 0 0
Zoey 44.37 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Gray 03.27161 16422 0 0
Bizzy 37.31 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Goodspeed 03.89162 16423 0 0
Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hurley 00.00157 16249 0 0
Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.00159 16419 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Summer 37.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Benfield 03.96101 20438 100 0
Fiasco 33.71 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 04.45102 20030 0 0
Russ 22.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Simon 06.55103 20429 0 0
Mellie 28.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berkoff 05.3197 20430 0 0
Mason 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gregor 10.0098 20432 0 0
Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Emmanuell 10.0099 20433 0 0
Flip 42.52 2 6 3 51NQ 1 0Scripko 03.53100 20436 0 0
Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0096 20427 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42
Maverick 27.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 05.4427 24040 0 0
Jess 54.29 12 3 0 51NQ 1 0Mullen 02.7629 24442 0 0
Blink 33.19 0 3 1 20NQ 5 0Scripko 04.5230 24443 0 0
Bond 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henrich 00.0028 24441 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  46
Blast 24.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 05.81218 08151 100 21
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Delilah 27.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brady 05.14231 08169 100 18
Trixie 27.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bruno 05.01224 08157 100 18
Penny 33.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mark 04.12226 08160 100 12
Libby 34.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 04.04232 08170 100 11
Astro 35.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Simonelli 03.92234 08172 100 10
Audrey 36.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.85225 08158 100 9
TS 37.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.69233 08171 100 8
Daisy 38.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.66230 08167 100 7
Kyara 39.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puskas 03.51229 08166 100 6
Bunny 39.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Streisand 03.51223 08156 100 6
Dandy 40.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.42228 08164 100 5
Levi 42.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.31227 08162 100 3
Callie 31.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Olenginski 04.38219 08152 0 0
Ace 37.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0MacLeod 03.76220 08153 0 0
Phaser 33.69 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Bankauf 04.16222 08155 0 0
Crush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stephon 00.00221 08154 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  43
Pip 22.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farquhar 06.22182 12189 100 20
Jenna 24.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Oswald 05.65198 12210 100 18
Tweek 26.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kessel 05.22203 12216 100 16
Gidget 27.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 05.13196 12207 100 15
Layla 27.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 05.04202 12215 100 15
Bowen 27.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 05.02197 12209 100 15
Ghost 29.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.73184 12192 100 13
Summer 29.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.68176 12182 100 13
Rowan 31.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.52195 12206 100 12
Morgan 31.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.41173 12178 100 11
Angie 32.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 04.25179 12186 100 10
Crysta 33.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.14204 12218 100 9
Pita 33.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 04.12170 12174 100 9
Dylan 34.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.12192 12203 100 8
Chili 34.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 04.09190 12201 100 8
Soozie 37.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.70186 12195 100 5
Pixie 32.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marsh 04.35174 12180 0 0
Viva 33.27 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Kessel 04.21175 12181 0 0
Ema 32.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Buchma 04.27177 12184 0 0
Haley 36.23 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Barnes 03.86181 12188 0 0
Cheer 31.15 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bintliff 04.49183 12191 0 0
Tess 31.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Dereka 04.49185 12193 0 0
Hercules 43.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0LaGrassa 03.25188 12197 0 0
Peak 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00189 12198 0 0
Knight 28.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potts 04.94191 12202 0 0
Spring 30.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 04.59193 12204 0 0
Salsa 44.70 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Esherick 03.13200 12212 97 0
Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rupprecht 10.00201 12213 0 0
Seven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marter 00.00171 12175 0 0
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Earl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaRoza 00.00172 12177 0 0
Myles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weiss 00.00178 12185 0 0
Hogan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wilson 00.00180 12187 0 0
Hudson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaRoza 00.00187 12196 0 0
Guilty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00194 12205 0 0
Quincy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaRoza 00.00199 12211 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  41
Mearle 21.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simon 06.81150 16272 100 19
Whimzy 22.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Oswald 06.53117 16228 100 18
Fab 22.48 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.45136 16253 100 18
Jeter 22.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Logan 06.31154 16278 100 18
Matchbox 23.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gaydos 06.22113 16223 100 17
CeCe 23.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brady 06.04121 16232 100 17
Vu 24.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 05.80143 16262 100 16
Gunner 25.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.66115 16225 100 15
Kai 27.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.33142 16261 100 13
Flirt 27.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 05.24124 16237 100 13
Chloe 27.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.20149 16271 100 13
Cooper 27.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.20144 16263 100 13
Baci 27.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Saraceni 05.20130 16244 100 13
Darcie 28.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nelson 05.09135 16252 100 12
Hunter 29.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.99118 16229 100 11
Arielle 29.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.98131 16247 100 11
Peyton 29.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.94146 16266 100 11
Genie 30.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 04.76141 16258 100 10
Buddy 32.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 04.51128 16242 100 8
Samba 32.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.41126 16240 100 8
Bea 32.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.40116 16227 100 8
Mitzi 34.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.17120 16231 100 6
Zuri 35.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.13119 16230 100 5
Dottie 36.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.02133 16250 100 4
Spirit 38.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.77148 16269 100 2
Tollie 49.41 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Cottler 02.93155 16023 76 0
Lucca 26.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Evans 05.57111 16220 0 0
Quip 26.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 05.40112 16222 0 0
Storm 38.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Karp 03.76114 16224 0 0
Whiskey 25.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schroeder 05.70122 16234 0 0
Sasha 45.78 4 3 1 32NQ 0 0Griffett 03.17123 16236 0 0
Winston 31.77 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cashwiler 04.56127 16241 0 0
Surf 30.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 04.82129 16243 0 0
Rip 39.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sharp 03.64132 16248 0 0
Night 27.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kane 05.33134 16251 0 0
Xena 40.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.58137 16254 0 0
Mackenzie 43.60 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Ezzo 03.33138 16255 94 0
Cash 32.04 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Wiechmann 04.53139 16256 0 0
Wiley 34.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gardine 04.19140 16257 0 0
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Elvis 35.48 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Sullivan 04.09145 16265 0 0
Rum 33.68 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schroeder 04.31147 16268 0 0
Beau 40.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Berry 03.60151 16273 0 0
Bolt 46.35 5 2 1 30NQ 0 0Ackley 03.13152 16275 0 0
Lola 42.54 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Miele 03.41153 16277 97 0
Griffin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puro 00.00125 16238 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Whip 21.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Tovino 07.0079 20341 100 18
Indy 21.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 07.0045 20298 100 18
Winkle 21.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.9434 20282 100 18
Wicca 22.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.7867 20329 100 17
Snafu 22.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Abel 06.7749 20303 100 17
Seacrett 22.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.7689 20353 100 17
Patch 22.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.7340 20291 100 17
Legend 22.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 06.7144 20297 100 17
Screech 23.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 06.3248 20302 100 16
Ruby 24.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 06.1866 20326 100 15
Mars 24.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 06.1585 20347 100 15
Dillon 24.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 06.1275 20337 100 15
Ranger 24.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 06.0487 20349 100 15
Vegas 25.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.9774 20336 100 14
Cody 25.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.8336 20286 100 14
Fusion 26.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 05.7658 20315 100 13
Remi 26.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.7046 20299 100 13
Anna 26.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 05.6555 20312 100 13
Gabby 26.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.6084 20346 100 13
Castle 26.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DiIorio 05.5952 20309 100 13
Piper 27.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.4841 20294 100 12
Quiver 27.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.4354 20311 100 12
Greta 28.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nicholson 05.2977 20339 100 11
Batman 28.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 05.2961 20318 100 11
Banshee 29.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 05.1188 20350 100 10
Bodi 29.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 05.0964 20324 100 10
Nemesis 30.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.9242 20285 100 9
Yeats 34.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.3359 20316 100 5
Pizzazz 35.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.2431 20290 100 4
Penny 36.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luse 04.1294 20361 100 3
Jenny Jo 31.42 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Ricketts 04.7732 20279 0 0
Winnie 34.51 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Kimmel 04.3533 20281 0 0
Taya 38.68 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Andrews 03.8873 20283 0 0
Charlee 26.15 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kraeuter 05.7437 20287 0 0
Kenzie 21.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goodspeed 06.8738 20288 0 0
Ty 40.60 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Scripko 03.6943 20296 0 0
Honky Tonk 25.52 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Bartell 05.8850 20304 0 0
Rayne 32.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Littman 04.6153 20310 0 0
Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mulcahey 10.0056 20313 0 0
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Jasper 34.36 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McGavin 04.3757 20314 0 0
Edward 30.64 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0West 04.9060 20317 0 0
Miss Mae 39.05 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Benfield 03.8462 20322 0 0
River 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Luse 10.0063 20323 0 0
Scotch 24.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 06.1765 20325 0 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0070 20333 0 0
Sparks 23.05 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rocco 06.5172 20335 0 0
Blitz 22.50 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Aldrich 06.6776 20338 0 0
Tipo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Abel 10.0080 20342 0 0
Tess 27.71 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fisher 05.4181 20343 0 0
Duke 35.69 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kimmel 04.2082 20344 0 0
Walker 38.45 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Gereg 03.9083 20345 0 0
Spring 36.69 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Stahl 04.0986 20348 0 0
Lane 49.23 9 8 0 67NQ 2 0Zislin 03.0590 20354 0 0
Grey 25.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cramer 05.8391 20355 0 0
Liffey 34.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 04.3792 20357 0 0
Rush 31.25 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Luse 04.8095 20425 0 0
Trig 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0035 20284 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wirkowski 00.0039 20289 0 0
Hedwig 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bishop 00.0047 20300 0 0
Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Melendez 00.0051 20308 0 0
Samie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.0068 20331 0 0
Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Casella 00.0069 20332 0 0
Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hrycyk 00.0071 20334 0 0
Jaymo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.0078 20340 0 0
Darcy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Moore 00.0093 20358 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  42
Fiona 21.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 06.9818 24389 100 20
River 27.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 05.5411 24378 100 14
Cruella 28.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Koster 05.2725 24397 100 13
Scooter 28.57 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.259 24374 100 13
Rush 31.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.7022 24393 100 10
Cooper 32.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 04.684 24365 100 9
Spock 32.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.6519 24390 100 9
Steele 32.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 04.617 24369 100 9
Robber 31.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Dreese 04.736 24368 0 0
Hush 34.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koster 04.418 24371 0 0
Baron 37.67 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Potter 03.9810 24376 0 0
Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coppola 10.0012 24381 0 0
Ringo 27.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mogerley 05.3713 24382 0 0
Bullet 31.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Coles 04.7114 24383 0 0
Ace 33.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Munson 04.4215 24386 0 0
Nala 27.24 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Armstrong 05.5116 24387 0 0
Diamond 41.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bishop 03.5917 24388 0 0
Dazzle 26.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tkacz 05.7320 24391 0 0
Hunter 34.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Chirichella 04.2924 24396 0 0
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Duke 33.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Potter 04.4426 24399 0 0
Tembi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.005 24367 0 0
Jerome 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.0021 24392 0 0
Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.0023 24395 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  150 SCT:  40
Phil 21.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dreese 06.901 26401 0 0
Hank 24.54 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gichner 06.112 26402 0 0
Karli Renay 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dreese 00.003 26404 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  102 SCT:  49
Nova 43.41 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zislin 02.3515 04048 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  102 SCT:  46
Taffy 28.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gau 03.5714 08049 100 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  48
Sophie 47.44 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Smey 02.95246 08406 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  145 SCT:  46
Freckles 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Van Meter 10.00217 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  45
Diesel 28.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 05.22168 16407 0 0
Mack 34.49 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Germann 04.35169 16409 0 0

R

SUN 1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  140 SCT:  51
Poppi Seed 49.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.84249 04085 100 1
Frasier 38.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Applebaum 03.61247 04081 0 0
Daphne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.00248 04084 0 0
Hollywood 52.17 1 1 1 13NQ 2 0Simonelli 02.68250 04087 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  140 SCT:  48
Brianna 28.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 04.84238 08093 100 19
Steel 30.16 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 04.64239 08094 100 17
Korben 35.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Paicer 03.91241 08096 100 12
Matty 36.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Paull 03.81242 08098 100 11
Ella 39.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fedick 03.52243 08100 100 8
Mariah 33.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ovnicek 04.15236 08090 0 0
Albert 34.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rocco 04.11237 08091 0 0
Jett 38.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brownlee 03.65244 08101 0 0
Teagan 36.27 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bunin 03.86245 08102 0 0
Dallas 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tanguay 00.00240 08095 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  145 SCT:  46
7/13/2014 Page 7 of 8 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Oscar 28.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shriver 05.14211 12109 100 17
Tango Bango 37.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 03.89215 12117 100 8
Trouble 38.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.79213 12113 100 7
Alfie 43.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Palmerini 03.31209 12106 100 2
Bella 46.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coleman 03.13212 12112 100 0
Prada 28.71 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Logan 05.05210 12107 0 0
Buddy 44.67 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Watkins 03.25214 12116 0 0
Kalani 25.52 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Sullivan 05.68216 12118 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  45
Makai 28.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 05.35167 16132 100 16
Casey 28.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cramer 05.22165 16125 100 16
Candy 41.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.63166 16127 100 3
Max 29.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gereg 05.14164 16120 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  47
Oliver 29.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.03105 20139 100 17
Scarlet 38.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Coppola 03.93106 20140 100 8
Rascal 41.47 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Biroc 03.62107 20142 0 0
Brody 33.77 0 0 0 0NQ 5 0Solakian 04.44109 20147 0 0
Zada 29.25 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0MacLeod 05.13110 20148 0 0
Tomoka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tyre-Roberts 00.00104 20136 0 0
Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ontscherenki 00.00108 20144 0 0
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